
SALDAIS DŽUDO 2025  05.04.2025  Saldus   U21 Z-73
Dalībnieki: 6Dalībnieki A

Npk. Vārds UZVĀRDS Klubs 1

X

2

X

3

X

1 Bruno JĒKABSONS LAT/Saldus

2 Roberts SEDLENIEKS LAT/Alūksnes SS

3 Daniels ZVANERS LAT/Kyodai

Dalībnieki B

Npk. Vārds UZVĀRDS Klubs 4

X

5

X

6

X

4 Ņikita TARNOVSKIS LAT/Alūksnes SS

5 Toms Kristiāns BIRKHĀNS LAT/Kyodai

6 Matīss GOČS LAT/Saldus

Cīņas A

Cīņa Balts Zils/Sarkans Rezultāts Laiks

Cīņas A

Cīņa Balts Zils/Sarkans Rezultāts Laiks

1 21 Bruno JĒKABSONS Roberts SEDLENIEKS 101s1-000 2:50

100

4 52 Ņikita TARNOVSKIS Toms Kristiāns BIRKHĀNS 000-100 0:08

100

1 33 Bruno JĒKABSONS Daniels ZVANERS 000-100 1:16

100

4 64 Ņikita TARNOVSKIS Matīss GOČS 000-100 0:15

100

2 35 Roberts SEDLENIEKS Daniels ZVANERS 000-100 0:00

100

5 66 Toms Kristiāns BIRKHĀNS Matīss GOČS 100-000s1 1:38

100

A1

B2

B1

A2

7

ZVANERS

GOČS

102 - 000

8

BIRKHĀNS

JĒKABSONS

100 - 001s2

9

ZVANERS

BIRKHĀNS

101 - 000

ZVANERS

Uzv. Punkti Vieta

1 100

1

0 0

2

2 200

3

Uzv. Punkti Vieta

0 0

12 200

21 100

3

Rezultāts

Vieta Vārds UZVĀRDS

1

2

3

3

Daniels ZVANERS, LAT/Kyodai

Toms Kristiāns BIRKHĀNS, LAT/Kyodai

Matīss GOČS, LAT/Saldus

Bruno JĒKABSONS, LAT/Saldus


